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Wettkampf-Nr. 108
400m Freistil Männer A-Finale

Weltrekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

A-Finale
3:40.331 Lukas Märtens SC Magdeburg2001 + 0.67

50m: 25.00 100m: 52.37
27.37

150m: 1:20.24 200m: 1:48.59 250m: 2:16.80 300m: 2:44.81 350m: 3:12.93 400m: 3:40.33
27.87 28.35 28.21 28.01 28.12 27.40

3:46.372 Sven Schwarz W98 Hannover2002 + 0.74
50m: 26.47 100m: 54.58

28.11
150m: 1:23.07 200m: 1:51.60 250m: 2:20.35 300m: 2:49.59 350m: 3:18.58 400m: 3:46.37

28.49 28.53 28.75 29.24 28.99 27.79

3:49.083 Henning Mühlleitner Sport-Union Neckarsulm1997 + 0.70
50m: 26.12 100m: 54.08

27.96
150m: 1:22.81 200m: 1:51.93 250m: 2:20.96 300m: 2:50.68 350m: 3:20.33 400m: 3:49.08

28.73 29.12 29.03 29.72 29.65 28.75

3:49.414 Arne Schubert SC Magdeburg2006 + 0.74
50m: 26.57 100m: 54.97

28.40
150m: 1:24.10 200m: 1:53.32 250m: 2:22.47 300m: 2:51.99 350m: 3:21.56 400m: 3:49.41

29.13 29.22 29.15 29.52 29.57 27.85

3:52.855 Simon Reinke SG Essen2006 + 0.61
50m: 26.54 100m: 55.35

28.81
150m: 1:24.84 200m: 1:54.49 250m: 2:24.22 300m: 2:54.13 350m: 3:23.89 400m: 3:52.85

29.49 29.65 29.73 29.91 29.76 28.96

3:53.426 Johannes Liebmann SC Magdeburg2007 + 0.78
50m: 26.93 100m: 56.12

29.19
150m: 1:26.46 200m: 1:56.59 250m: 2:26.50 300m: 2:56.51 350m: 3:25.50 400m: 3:53.42

30.34 30.13 29.91 30.01 28.99 27.92

3:55.097 Marc Sauer VfL Sindelfingen2002 + 0.69
50m: 26.77 100m: 56.33

29.56
150m: 1:26.27 200m: 1:56.56 250m: 2:27.04 300m: 2:57.13 350m: 3:27.15 400m: 3:55.09

29.94 30.29 30.48 30.09 30.02 27.94

3:57.448 Noah Lerch SSG Günzburg-Leipheim2004 + 0.67
50m: 27.32 100m: 56.72

29.40
150m: 1:26.72 200m: 1:57.03 250m: 2:27.73 300m: 2:58.44 350m: 3:29.03 400m: 3:57.44

30.00 30.31 30.70 30.71 30.59 28.41
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